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Alnada is a premium QuickBooks reseller and Proadvisor; that was estab-
lished on 2012 with headquartered in Amman, Jordan and with several offic-
es across the region. The company have performed hundreds of client 
engagements across several industries with very strong expertise around 

accounting solutions and business processes. 
As a professional services firm; Alnada is committed to helping its clients 
grow their businesses through smart software decisions that meets their 
unique business objectives. “We understand every business is unique, and 
we work with a variety of software solutions to create bespoke solutions 

tailored to enhance business growth.”



PRODUCTS

QuickBooks Online Simple Start

QuickBooks Online Essentials

Track income and expenses and see how much 
money you’re making.
Send and track invoices.
Download and automatically organize bank and 
credit card transactions.
Import data from Excel or QuickBooks desktop.
Back up your data online automatically.
Strong security measures so only you access your info.
Access your data from a tablet or smartphone.
Snap photos of receipts so you’re ready for tax time.
Invite up to two accountants to access your data.
Integrate with available applications.

Operating System: Windows, Mac, Android

Create professional online invoices
in just a few clicks.

All QuickBooks Simple Start feature
Set up invoices to automatically bill on a recurring 
schedule
Manage and pay bills from vendors
Enter bills and schedule payments for later
Control what your users can access
Track billable hours by customer
Handle multiple currencies
Up to 3 user

Operating System: Windows, Mac, Android

The #1 small business accounting software



QuickBooks Enterprise Solutions

Enterprise Editions:
Silver Edition: includes QuickBooks Enterprise software, 
Advanced Reporting, Industry Editions (contractor, 
manufacturing & wholesale, nonprofit, and retail), 
Intuit’s Full Service Plan, Priority Circle support, and a 
60-Day Money Back Guarantee. 
Gold Edition: includes everything in Silver plus Quick-
Books Enhanced Payroll.  
Platinum Edition: : includes everything in Silver & Gold 
plus Advanced Inventory and Advanced Pricing.

Operating System: Windows

Scale from 1 to 30 users with QuickBooks Enterprise 2019 – built to handle up to 1M list items. Monthly 
and annual subscriptions available – with or without optional hosting.

QuickBooks Premier

Ability to scale up to 5 users.
Deeper and more tailored reports based on 
industry.
Includes industry editions such as General 
Business, Contractor, Manufacturing and 
Wholesale, Retail, Nonprofit, and Professional 
Services.
Up to 5 user

Operating System: Windows

Get tools tailored to your industry

All QuickBooks Essentials features
Create and send purchase orders
Track inventory
Give employees and subcontractors limited access to enter 
time worked
Create budgets to estimate future income and expenses
Categorize your income and expenses using class tracking
Track sales and profitability for each of your locations
UP to 5 user

Operating System: Windows, Mac, Android

QuickBooks Online Plus

QuickBooks Online Advanced

All QuickBooks Online Plus features
Smart reporting powered by Fathom
Import invoices
Custom user permissions
Dedicated Customer Success Manager
Premium care with Priority Circle
Self-paced online training
Up to 25 users

Operating System: Windows, Mac, Android

QuickBooks Online brings you the power
and efficiency

Power your business with productivity



QuickBooks Pro

Enables businesses to quickly and efficiently know 
where their business stands.
QuickBooks Pro lets you complete everyday tasks 
faster with simplified customer forms.
Keep customer, vendor, and employee contact 
information at your fingertips.
Get easier access to data and transactions with 
simplified navigation.
All QuickBooks Pro purchases include Intuit’s 60-day 
money-back guarantee.
Up to 3 user

Operating System: Windows

The #1 small business accounting software

QuickBooks for Mac

Automatically share documents across multiple 
devices
Reconcile discrepancies between bank statements 
and QuickBooks records
View and track emails sent to customers and 
vendors
Easy-to-use tools and simple setup
No accounting knowledge necessary

More ease and productivity on the
platform you love

QuickBooks Point of Sale

Fully featured Desktop Point of Sale System
Handles sales, inventory and customer tracking
Saves time with multi-tasking, sorting, and shortcuts
Integrates with QuickBooks Desktop
Scalable to handle large, multi-location retailers

Operating System: Windows

Your one-stop way to ring sales, 
accept credit cards, manage vendors 
and inventory, and build customer 
relationships.



Edition

US

Global (International)

Price

$40/month

$23/month

User

3

3

Edition

US

Global (International)

Price

$70/month

$31/Month

User

5

Up to 25

Edition

US

Price

$150/month

User

25

Online Essentials

Online Plus

Online Advance

Desktop Pro

Price

$299.95

$959.95

$779.95

$549.95

$1,869.95

$1,509.95

$799.95

$2,779.95

$2,239.95

UserEdition Hosting

None

Intuit

US

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

1

2

3

$792/y

CA

$1,452/y

$1,272/y

$1,188/y

$3,168/y

$2,628/y

PriceUserEdition Hosting

3

1

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

Desktop Premier

Price

$499.95

$1,159.95

$979.95

$849.95

$2,169.95 

$1,809.95

$1,249.95

$3,229.95

$2,689.95

UserEdition Hosting

None

Intuit

US

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

1

2

3

$1,599.95

$4,239.95

$3,519.95

$1,949.95

$5,249.95

$4,349.95

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

4

5

$996/y

CA

$2,316/y

$1,956/y

$2,172/y

$4,812/y

$4,092/y

4

2

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

Price

$1155/y

$1,680/y

$1,635

$1848

$2,903.88

$2,808

$2310

$3,899.88

$3,750

UserEdition Hosting

None

Intuit

US

Type 

Silver

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

1

2

3

$2772

$4,883.88 

$4,692

$3234

$5,879.88

$5,634

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

4

5

$3581

$6,743.76

$6,461

None

Intuit

Alnada

6

$3927

$7,619.76

$7,287

None

Intuit

Alnada

7

$4274

$8,495.76

$8,114 

None

Intuit

Alnada

8

Enterprise Solutions 

Edition Price

300$

User

Online Simple Start 



Price

$4620

$9,371.76 

$8,940

$4967

$10,247.64

$9,767

$7277

$23,112

$21,677

UserEdition Hosting

None

Intuit

Type 

Platinum

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

9

10

30

$1848

$2,376

$2,328 

$2541

$3,599.88

$3,501

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

1

2

$3003

$4,583.88

$4,443

None

Intuit

Alnada

3

$3465

$5,579.88

$5,385

None

Intuit

Alnada

4

$3927

$6,563.88 

$6,327

None

Intuit

Alnada

5

Enterprise Solutions 

Price

$4274

$7,439.76

$7,154

$4620

$8,315.76

$7,980

$4967

$9,191.76

$8,807

UserEdition Hosting

None

Intuit

US

Type 

Silver

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

6

7

8

$5313

$10,067.76

$9,633

$5660

$10,943.64

$9,260

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

9

10

$7970

$23,808

$22,370

None

Intuit

Alnada

30

$3,600/y

$6,900

$6000

$5,400 /y

$12,000

$10,200 

None

Intuit

CA Standard 

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

5

10

PriceUserEdition HostingType 

$7,200 /
month

$17,100

$14,400

$8,700/y

$21,900

$18,300

None

Intuit

CA Standard 

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

15

PriceUser Hosting

$299.95

$959.95

$779.95

None

Intuit

Alnada

1

20

$10,500/y

$27,000

22,500

$12000/y

$31,800

$26,400

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

25

30

Price

$1200

$1860

$1,680

$1700

$2,360 

$2,180

$1900

$2,560

$2,380

UserEdition Hosting

None

Intuit

Type 

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

None

Intuit

Alnada

1

1

1

QuickBooks Point of Sale

US

Basic 

Pro

Multi 
store 

QuickBooks Desktop for Mac



SERVICES

IMPLEMENTATION
QuickBooks Setup Service

Get QuickBooks set up the right way from the start. Whether 
you need a single-user QuickBooks install or a multi-user, Enter-
prise implementation with multiple integrations & hosting, 
Alnada can help you maximize the full potential of Quick-
Books.

We can customize an implementation 
plan specifically for your business.

Alnada can help you maximize the full 
potential of QuickBooks.

Discover the hidden Power of 
QuickBooks!

List Data Importing

Importing Chart of Accounts, Customer List, Vendor List, Items 
List, and Open Summary Balances to QuickBooks.

QuickBooks Training for Corporate

Learn QuickBooks from a company that’s trained hundreds of 
QuickBooks users and small businesses. We offer remote or in 
person instructor-led QuickBooks classes with flexible curricu-
lum created specifically for you and your unique business.



The importance of bookkeeping cannot 
be understated.

Syncs with over 400 popular business 
apps. 

Ensure all your most important business-
es is migrated. 

Take QuickBooks Desktop to the Cloud

Alnada accounting services focused on 
helping growing businesses.

In-depth look into the health and optimiza-
tion of your QuickBooks financial reports.

ACCOUNTING
Bookkeeping Service

Alnada bookkeeping services focused on helping growing 
businesses to get the most out of their accounting systems. 
We take bookkeeping several steps further with our 
advanced knowledge and experience implementing Quick-
Books within hundreds of businesses across many different 
industries. Alnada is able to help your business stay organ-
ized, focused, and prepared for the future. We’ll dedicate our 
quality bookkeeping services and support to your business, 
and provide insightful solutions to your most urgent problems.

Accounting service

By utilizing Alnada’s unrivaled experience with QuickBooks, 
the leading small business accounting software, Alnada is 
able to help your business stay organized, focused, and 
prepared for the future. We’ll dedicate our quality account-
ing services and support to your business, and provide insight-
ful solutions to your most urgent problems.

Accounts Review

We review the data file, balance sheet, income statements 
and look for best workflows and feature usage. We focus on 
the different list items you use, how you use them; the different 
transaction types and how you use them. Our goal is to 
provide input for industry and accounting standards so you 
can gain insights to better ways to run your QuickBooks file.

Upon completion, we will schedule a one hour call with you 
to go over the results and put together a project plan that will 
take you from where you are now to where you should be.

INTEGRATION
QuickBooks Integrated Apps

Minimize the manual data entry with QuickBooks. Quick-
Books can sync with apps that you already use like PayPal, 
Square, and more. Once you sync your apps with Quick-
Books, data will be streamlined, helping you become more 
productive.

Data Migration to QuickBooks

Migrating your accounting system can be daunting. Depend-
ing on how long you’ve been in business there may be several 
GB of data, and your current accounting system is likely not a 
1-to-1 match with QuickBooks.
Working with Alnada you’ll have a dedicated migration 
specialist who will assess your unique situation, determine 
which QuickBooks products you’ll need, and work with you to 
develop a phased migration plan. We also employ full time 
programmers who will manage the export, cleaning, and 
import of your historical data. Post-migration, your team will 
be fully trained on the new system, and we’ll help you put 
efficient processes in place that allow you to make the most 
of your new system.

Hosting service 

Whether you’re looking for a basic QuickBooks hosted 
environment or a complex multi-user, enterprise solution with 
custom applications and external integrations, we can help.
With a secure QuickBooks cloud hosting account, your team 
has remote access to the full power of QuickBooks Desktop 
anytime, anywhere, from any device.
Gets all your critical accounting and business applications 
into the cloud so you and your team can be more productive, 
collaborate more effectively, and scale with ease.



We provide insightful solutions to your most urgent problems.

Responsive and reliable support.

SUPPORT
Learn the accounting “secrets” behind 
the scenes.
Understanding accounting fundamentals is half the 
challenge of learning and using QuickBooks correctly! This 
class teaches you the basic accounting principles you must 
know to get the most from QuickBooks. This product is perfect-
ly suited for QuickBooks users who want to discover what 
goes on ""behind the scenes"" of QuickBooks. People who 
want to build a solid foundation in accounting. And users who 
want to see master the debits and credits in QuickBooks.

Versions: 

QuickBooks desktop  - QuickBooks online

Unleash the power of Excel and Word.
Excel & Word training designed just for QuickBooks users. 
Master Excel and Word skills to be even more productive with 
QuickBooks! This course is perfectly suited for QuickBooks 
users who want to get more out the software. Users who want 
to integrate QuickBooks with Excel. People who want to 
create letters and other Word documents using QuickBooks.

Versions: 

QuickBooks desktop  - QuickBooks online

Technical Suppor t

Our remote support plans were designed to match your business needs. You can chose between three 
different plans; Basic, Standard, and Advance. Each plan has a specific response time and channels, 
please contact us if you need more information before you buy.

S i te Suppor t

Onsite QuickBooks Support Service is dedicated 
to helping local businesses with their accounting 
software, whether it is an IT or accounting issue. 
Our clients are important to us which is why we 
offer the most personalized service available.

Accounting Basics for QuickBooks

Mastering Excel & Word for QuickBooks



EDUCATION
QuickBooks Certification Exam

Get certified for today's accounting envi-
ronment.
Earners of the QuickBooks Certified User certification demon-
strate a proficient understanding of the Intuit QuickBooks 
software and the ability to execute on bookkeeping activities 
like tracking expenses, issuing employee compensation, and 
managing invoices using a cloud-based app. The certifica-
tion badge validates the QuickBooks knowledge and skills for 
a position in professional accountancy and positions the 
holder as a credible job candidate to employers.

Versions:  QuickBooks desktop , QuickBooks online

QuickBooks Class Training

Academic Partners

Learn to use QuickBooks the RIGHT way 
with CONFIDENCE!
Our Mastering QuickBooks Level 1 class is designed for almost 
anyone! If you're brand new to QuickBooks or a novice, then 
it is a perfect class for you. People often ask, "Do I need experi-
ence in accounting or QuickBooks to take this class?" No! You 
don't need any prior experience in QuickBooks or account-
ing. Most of the people who attend our class are new to 
QuickBooks or have been using it for a short period of time. 
Come ready to learn and we'll do the rest.

Versions:  QuickBooks desktop , QuickBooks online

In a world where technology has increased the pace of innovation, speed to market and heightened 
employer expectations, partnerships play an integral role in driving stronger benefits to students, and 
accelerated growth with speed and agility



Price

$30 per hour

Type

QuickBooks Integrated Apps

$45 per hourData Migration to QuickBooks

$35 Price per user per monthTake QuickBooks Desktop to the Cloud

$300Accounting Basics for QuickBooks

$350Mastering Excel & Word for QuickBooks

Integration

Price

$300

Type

Technical Support

$100 Site Support

SUPPORT 

Price

60$ per hour

Type

QuickBooks Setup Service

10$ per hourList Data Importing

500$ per personQuickBooks Training for Corporate

Implementation

Price

$20 per hour

Type

Bookkeeping Service

$35 per hourAccounting service

$50 per hourAccounts Review

Accounting

Price

$150

Type

QuickBooks Certification Exam

$350QuickBooks Class Training

Education

Our Clients


